
VALID: SEPT - NOV 2024

OFFICE ESSENTIALS

V I S I T :   |  E M A I L :  |  C A L L : 

VALID: SEPT - NOV 2024

CONTACT 
US FOR A 

QUOTATION

NEW ORBIT CHAIR 
NOW IN STOCK

ONLY £131

EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS & FREE DELIVERY ON FURNITURE & SEATING*

*UK Mainland orders less than £300 net value incur a one off delivery charge of £35 per furniture order or £6 per seating item. Contact us for a delivery quotation if you are outside of the UK Mainland. 
Deliveries are kerbside as standard. Exclusions apply. Pricing valid from 1st September - 30th November 2024. Subject to stock availability. All prices quoted exclude V.A.T. E & O.E



22.O R B I T

£271
each

From Only

£
each

Only

L U N A  P L U S  I I

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

XENON
WITHOUT HEADREST 
£271 DD -XMB BL ACK FABRIC

WITH HEADREST 
£308 DD -KC02 26

£80
each

From Only

LUNA PLUS II
WITHOUT ARMS

£80 DD -LUNA 2(+COLOUR CODE)

WITH LOOP ARMS 

£99 DD -LUNA 2(+COLOUR CODE)LP

WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMS 

£ 104 DD -LUNA 2(+COLOUR CODE)HA

5.

3.

6.

BK BL CH

BLACK
FABRIC

Black   Blue Charcoal

3 YEAR GUARANTEE
Strength & endurance tested

T U R I N

E C I P S E  P L U S  I I  M E S H X E N O N

NEW

B E L L A

£64
each

Only

£131
each

Only

3 fabric OPTIONS

BLK ORA GRY
GreyBurnt

Orange
Black

NEW

1.
2.

TURIN DD -TN01(+COLOUR CODE)

£126
each

From Only

5.

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

ECLIPSE PLUS II MESH
WITHOUT ARMS

£126 DD -DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)

WITH LOOP ARMS 

£ 144 DD -DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)LP

WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMS 

£ 150 DD -DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)HA

BK BL CH
Black   Blue Charcoal

3 YEAR GUARANTEE
Strength & endurance tested

ORBIT DD - ORBIT01

£106
each

Only
4.

FOLDING 
ARMRESTS

ADJUSTABLE 
LUMBAR 

SUPPORT

3 OPTIONS

BLK CHA

Black   Charcoal
LTH BL

Black
Leather

BELLA
BL ACK LE ATHER DD -BELLTH  

BL ACK FABRIC DD -BELBLK  

CHARCOAL FABRIC DD -BELCHA



SIGMA 
DD -SIG01

BAYE
DD -BE01

ZEUS 
DD -Z S01

SATURN 
DD -SN01

IRIS 
DD -IS 1

MAVE 
DD -MVE01

CREW
DD - CREW01

REL AY FABRIC SEAT
DD -REL AYBL ACK AIRMESHSE ATBL ACKMESH 

M E S H  &  F A B R I C  S E A T I N G

8. 9.

10. 11. 12.

13. 14. 12.

£155
each

Only

£131
each

Only

£126
each

Only

£102
each

Only

£217
each

Only

£162
each

Only

£159
each

Only

£217
each

Only

£144
each

Only

JET
DD -JT01

15.

7.

BLACK
AIRMESH

SEAT
BLACK
FABRIC

T U R I N

B E L L A

BLACK
LEATHER

BLACK
AIRMESH

ITEM CHAIR
FOLDING 

ARMRESTS
FIXED 

ARMRESTS
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 

HEADREST
GAS HEIGHT 

ADJUSTMENT
LOCK TILT 

ADJUSTMENT
TILT TENSION
ADJUSTMENT

INTEGRAL 
LUMBAR 

SUPPORT

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

SIGMA

BAYE

IRIS

MAVE

CREW

RELAY

ZEUS

SATURN

JET

Y

-

Y

-

Y

Y

Y

Y

-

-

Y

-

Y

-

-

-

-

-

Y

-

Y

-

-

-

-

-

-

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

-

Y

Y

-

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

-

Y

-

-

-

Y

-

-

3 OPTIONS

BELLA
BL ACK LE ATHER DD -BELLTH  

BL ACK FABRIC DD -BELBLK  

CHARCOAL FABRIC DD -BELCHA



ONYX
NO HE ADRES T: DD -IVONY X0 6

HE ADRES T: DD -IVONY X03

REL AY LEATHER SEAT
DD -REL AYLE ATHERSE ATBL ACKMESH

CARTER EXECUTIVE
DD -PSC01

16. 17. 18.

19. 20.

BLACK
LEATHER

S E A T I N G

21.

£435
each

From Only

£180
each

Only

£180
each

Only

£217
each

Only

£144
each

Only

NOL A MEDIUM BACK
DD -NAMB01

BLK

RED

each

4 FABRIC
OPTIONS

22. 23. 24.

BLACK
LEATHER

BLACK
LEATHER

BLACK
LEATHER

£180
each

Only

£191
each

Only

£180
each

Only

ONTARIO
DD - ONO01

OSCAR
DD -TPC01

HATLEY
DD -HY01

METROPOLIS
DD -MES01

BLACK
LEATHER

BLACK
AIRMESH

VEGALITE 
DD -VEGALITE

 

£126
each

Only

MESH 
BACK & 
LEATHER

SEAT

BLACK
LEATHERBLACK

LEATHER

BLACK
LEATHER

*PLUS £19 
SURCHARGE FOR 

HEADREST OPTION

*

ITEM CHAIR
FOLDING 

ARMRESTS
FIXED 

ARMRESTS
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 

HEADREST
GAS HEIGHT 

ADJUSTMENT
LOCK TILT 

ADJUSTMENT
TILT TENSION
ADJUSTMENT

INTEGRAL LUMBAR 
SUPPORT

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

ONYX
NOLA MEDIUM BACK

VEGALITE
METROPOLIS

RELAY LEATHER SEAT
CARTER EXECUTIVE

ONTARIO
OSCAR
HATLEY

-
-
-
-
Y
-
-
-
-

Y
Y
Y
Y
-
Y
Y
Y
Y

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
-
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



NOL A CANTILEVER
DD -NA02

ECHO
DD -ECHOB

V I S I T O R  &  C O N F E R E N C E  S E A T I N G

£100
each

Only

each

Only

£133
each

Only

£110

£106
each

Only

£171
each

Only

BELL A  CANTILEVER
DD -PY02

22.

ISO BL ACK FR AME
DD -ISOBL ACK

ISO CHROME FR AME
DD -ISOCHROMEBLUE

ITEM ISO BLACK FRAME CODE PRICE FOR 1-29 PRICE FOR 30+ ITEM ISO CHROME FRAME CODE PRICE FOR 1-29 PRICE FOR 30+

31.

DD-ISOBLACK

DD-ISOBLUE

ISOBLACKCHARCOAL

DD-ISOBLACKWINE

£47
EACH

£42
EACH

32.

DD-ISOCHROMEBLACK

DD-ISOCHROMEBLUE

DD-ISOCHROMECHARCOAL

DD-ISOCHROMEWINE

£50
EACH

£46
EACH

ITEM POLLY BLACK PRICE FOR 1-29 PRICE FOR 30+ ITEM POLLY BLUE PRICE FOR 1-29 PRICE FOR 30+

33 DD-PLYSTKBLK 19.95 EACH £35 EACH 33. DD-PLYSTKBLU 19.95 EACH £35 EACH

£42
each

From Only
*

each

From Only
31. 32.

£46*

4 FABRIC
OPTIONS

4 FABRIC
OPTIONS

BLK

CHAR

BLUE

WINE

BLK

CHAR

BLUE

WINE

BRUNSWICK WITH ARMS
BL ACK FR AME = DD -BRUNSWICKBL ACK

CHROME FR AME = DD -BRUNSWICKCHROME

THE POLLY & ISO CHAIRS ARE STACK ABLE UP TO 12 CHAIRS HIGH

POLLY
DD -PLYS TK(+COLOUR)

2 COLOUR 
OPTIONS

BLUE

BLK

£35
each

From Only
*

BRUNSWICK
BL ACK FR AME = DD -BRUNSWICKNOARMBL ACK

CHROME FR AME =  DD -BRUNSWICKNOARMCHROME

£100
each

Only

2 FRAME 
OPTIONS

CHR

BLK

33.

25. 26. 27.

28. 29. 30.

2 FRAME 
OPTIONS

CHR

BLK

BLACK
LEATHER

BLACK
LEATHER

MESH 
BACK &
FABRIC 

SEAT

MESH 
BACK &
FABRIC 

SEAT
MESH 

BACK &
FABRIC 

SEAT

ASTRO
DD -A S T01



CANTILEVER LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

LEFT OR
RIGHT 
HAND

WIDTH
(MM)

DEPTH
(MM)

PRICE

DD-ICDLC14 (S/W/B)
DD-ICDRC14 (S/W/B)
DD-ICDLC16 (S/W/B)
DD-ICDRC16 (S/W/B)
DD-ICDLC18 (S/W/B)

DD-ICDRC18 (S/W/B)

DD-ICDLP14
DD-ICDRP14
DD-ICDLP14
DD-ICDRP16
DD-ICDLP18
DD-ICDRP18

LH DESK
RH DESK
LH DESK
RH DESK
LH DESK 
RH DESK

1400
1400
1600 
1600 
1800
1800

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

£204
£204
£211
£211

£235 
£235

I M P U L S E  D E S K I N G

£119
each

From Only

£146
each

From Only

£204
each

From Only

CANTILEVER LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

WIDTH    
(MM)

DEPTH   
(MM)

PRICE

DD-IRDC86 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC106 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC126 (S/W/B) 

DD-IRDC146 (S/W/B)   

DD-IRDC166 (S/W/B)  

DD-IRDC186 (S/W/B) 

DD-IRDP86  

DD-IRDP106  

DD-IRDP126  

DD-IRDP146  

DD-IRDP166  

DD-IRDP186  

800 

1000  

1200 

1400 

1600

1800

 600

 600 

600

600

 600

 600

£119

£137

£144 

£150

£159

£175

CANTILEVER LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL LEG
(ADD FINISH)

WIDTH
(MM)

DEPTH
(MM)

PRICE

DD-IRDC10 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC12 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC14 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC16 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC18 (S/W/B)

DD-IRDP10  

DD-IRDP12   

DD-IRDP14  

DD-IRDP16  

DD-IRDP18  

1000 

1200

1400 

1600 

1800

800

800

800

800

800

£146

£148

£155 

£162

£175

£73
each

From Only

6 TOP & PANEL LEG FINISHES 3 METAL LEG COLOUR OPTIONS

W B S

EXAMPLE CODE

WHITE 
(WHT)

BEECH 
(BCH)

GREY OAK 
(GRY)

MAPLE 
(MPE)

WALNUT 
(WNT)

OAK
(OAK)

PANEL LEG

CANTILEVER LEG

DD-IRDC12SBCH= Impulse Cantilever Leg 1200mm Rectangular 
Desk with silver legs in a beech finish.

CANTILEVER LEG

PANEL LEG

PANEL LEG

RECTANGULAR DESK (600MM DEEP)

I M P U L S E  D E S K I N G

RECTANGULAR DESK (800MM DEEP)

CRESCENT DESK

IMPULSE RECTANGULAR 
SCREENS

CABLE TRAYS

CODE
WIDTH 
(MM)

PRICE

DD-ISS800
DD-ISS1000
DD-ISS1200
DD-ISS1400
DD-ISS1600
DD-ISS1800

800 
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800

£73
£77
£80
£84
£88
£91

SILVER CABLE 
BASKET CODE

COLOUR
WIDTH 
(MM)

PRICE

DD-ICB800SLV
DD-ICB10SILV
DD-ICB12SLV
DD-ICB14SLV
DD-ICB16SLV

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

800
1000
1200
1400
1600

£59
£62
£70
£73
£77

UNIVERSAL
CABLE TRAY CODE

COLOUR
WIDTH 
(MM)

PRICE

DD-UCTSILV
DD-UCTWHT
DD-UCTBLK

SILVER
WHITE
BLACK

660-1150
660-1150
660-1150

£44
£44
£44

CANTILEVER LEG

RECTANGULAR DESK (800MM DEEP)

I M P U L S E  W O R K S T A T I O N  B U N D L E S

£44
each

From Only

3 COLOUR OPTIONS
BLK WHT SILV

 Black  White  Silver

SILV

                          Silver
ADD FABRIC 
COLOUR TO CODE

BLK BLU
Black   Blue

ADD FRAME
COLOUR TO CODE

WHT SILV

White  Silver



RECTANGULAR DESK WITH 2 OR 3 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL BUNDLE

WIDTH
(MM)

CANTILEVER LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL END CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PRICE

1200

1400 

1600

1800

DD-IWS (S/W/B) C125 (2/3)

DD-IWS (S/W/B) C145 (2/3)

DD-IWS (S/W/B) C165 (2/3)

DD-IWS (S/W/B) C185 (2/3)

DD-IWSSP125 (2/3)

DD-IWSSP145 (2/3)

DD-IWSSP165 (2/3)

DD-IWSSP185 (2/3)

£266

£273

£280

£293

2 OR 3
DRAWER
MOBILE 

PEDESTAL

2 OR 3
DRAWER

FIXED
PEDESTAL

W B S

EXAMPLE CODE

WHITE 
(WHT)

BEECH 
(BCH)

GREY OAK 
(GRY)

MAPLE 
(MPE)

WALNUT 
(WNT)

OAK
(OAK)

DD-MIRDP12FP2GRY Impulse Panel Leg 800mm Rectangular Desk 
& 2 Drawer Pedestal in grey oak finish.

£266
each

From Only

£273
each

From Only

£351
each

From Only

10
YEAR 

WARRANTY

PANEL LEG

CANTILEVER LEG

CANTILEVER LEG

6 TOP & PANEL LEG FINISHES 3 METAL LEG COLOUR OPTIONS

I M P U L S E  W O R K S T A T I O N  B U N D L E S

RECTANGULAR DESK + MOBILE PEDESTAL BUNDLE

RECTANGULAR DESK + FIXED PEDESTAL BUNDLE

CRESCENT DESK & DESK HIGH PEDESTAL BUNDLE

PANEL LEG

RECTANGULAR DESK WITH 2 OR 3 DRAWER FIXED DESK HIGH PEDESTAL BUNDLE

WIDTH
(MM)

CANTILEVER  LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PRICE

1400

1400

1600

1600

1800

1800

DD-IWSLC146 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRC146 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSLC166 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRC166 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSLC186 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRC186 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSLP146 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRP146 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSLP166 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRP166 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSLP186 (S/W/B)

DD-IWSRP186 (S/W/B)

£351

£351

£362

£362

£390

£390

RECTANGULAR DESK WITH 2 OR 3 DRAWER FIXED DESK HIGH PEDESTAL BUNDLE

WIDTH
(MM)

CANTILEVER  LEG CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PANEL END CODE
(ADD FINISH)

PRICE

1200

1400 

1600

1800

DD-IRDC12FP (2/3) (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC14FP (2/3) (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC16FP (2/3) (S/W/B)

DD-IRDC18FP (2/3) (S/W/B)

DD-IRDP12FP (2/3)

DD-IRDP14FP (2/3)

DD-IRDP16FP (2/3)

DD-IRDP18FP (2/3)

£391

£400

£411

£430



I M P U L S E  S T O R A G E

PEDESTALS

CUPBOARDS

6 FINISH OPTIONS
WHITE 
(WHT)

BEECH 
(BCH)

GREY OAK 
(GRY)

MAPLE 
(MPE)

WALNUT 
(WNT)

OAK
(OAK)

BLACK
(BLK)

BOOKCASES

£162
each

From Only

£126
each

From Only

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-IMP2

DD-IMP3

DD-IDHP3600

DD-IDHP3800

2 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL

3 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL 

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

430 x 500 x 510

430 x 500 x 510

430 x 600 x 730

430 x 800 x 730

£137

£137

£170 

£199

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-IDH600

DD-IC800

DD-IC1200

DD-IC1600

DD-IC2000

730 HIGH CUPBOARD

800 HIGH CUPBOARD

1200 HIGH CUPBOARD

1600 HIGH CUPBOARD

2000 HIGH CUPBOARD

800 x 600 x 730

800 x 400 x 800

1200 x 400 x 800

1600 x 400 x 800

2000 x 400 x 800

£179

£162

£190

£219

£275

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-IB800

DD-IB1200

DD-IB1600

DD-IB2000  

800 HIGH BOOKCASE

1200 HIGH BOOKCASE

1600 HIGH BOOKCASE

2000 HIGH BOOKCASE

800 x 400 x 800

800 x 400 x 1200

800 x 400 x 1600

800 x 400 x 2000

£126

£150

£175

£217

DD-IMP2MPE Mobile 2 Drawer Pedestal in maple finish. 

I M P U L S E  S T O R A G E

EXAMPLE CODE

T A L L  S T A T I O N E R Y  C U P B O A R D S

£137
each

From Only

10*
YEAR 

WARRANTY

*5 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL PEDESTALS.

*10 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL BOOKCASES.

*10 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL CUPBOARDS.



CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-IMP2

DD-IMP3

DD-IDHP3600

DD-IDHP3800

2 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL

3 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL 

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL

430 x 500 x 510

430 x 500 x 510

430 x 600 x 730

430 x 800 x 730

£137

£137

£170 

£199

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-IDH600

DD-IC800

DD-IC1200

DD-IC1600

DD-IC2000

730 HIGH CUPBOARD

800 HIGH CUPBOARD

1200 HIGH CUPBOARD

1600 HIGH CUPBOARD

2000 HIGH CUPBOARD

800 x 600 x 730

800 x 400 x 800

1200 x 400 x 800

1600 x 400 x 800

2000 x 400 x 800

£179

£162

£190

£219

£275

by

CODE
+ COLOUR

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-BIS2FC*

DD-BIS3FC*

DD-BIS4FC*

*+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

2 DRAWER 470 x 622 x 711 

3 DRAWER 470 x 622 x 1016

4 DRAWER 470 x 622 x 1321

£180

£217

£235

CODE DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-SLMP

+ BLK, WHT OR SIL

DD-SMP

+ BLK, WHT OR SIL

3 DRAWER STANDARD 

300 x 505 x 600

3 DRAWER SLIMLINE 

390 x 520 x 600

£157

£162

CODE
+ COLOUR

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-BISC1*

*+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

2 DOOR 914 x 400 x 1000 £240

CODE DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-BISC2*

*+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

2 DOOR 914 x 400 x 1806 £302

CODE DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-BIS1ST*

*+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

DD-BISTSBLK

1000 x 470 x 1000

TAMBOUR SHELF (BLACK)

£391

£24

CODE DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM) PRICE

DD-BIS2ST

*+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

DD-BISTSBLK

1000 x 470 x 1970

TAMBOUR SHELF (BLACK)

£446

£24

5
YEAR 

WARRANTY

STANDARD - WIDTH 390MM

SLIMLINE - WIDTH 300MM

S T E E L  S T O R A G E

£180
each

From Only
£157

each

From Only

£240
each

Only

£302
each

Only
£391

each

Only

£446
each

Only

I M P U L S E  S T E E L  P E D E S T A L S L O W  S T A T I O N E R Y  C U P B O A R D S

L O W  T A M B O U R  C U P B O A R D ST A L L  S T A T I O N E R Y  C U P B O A R D S T A L L  T A M B O U R  C U P B O A R D S

Example CODE: DD-BIS3FCWHT = Three Drawer Filing Cabinet in White. Example CODE: DD-SLMPBLK = Slimline Steel Pedestal in Black. Example CODE: DD-BISC1GRY = Low Stationery Cupboard in Grey.

Example CODE: DD-BISC2BLK = Tall Stationery Cupboard in Black. Example CODE: DD-BIS1STGRY = Low Tambour Cupboard in Grey.

WHT BLK GRYWHT BLK SIL

WHT BLK GRY

B

G

Example CODE: DD-BIS2STWHT = Tall Tambour Cupboard in White.

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

WHT BLK GRY

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

WHT BLK GRY

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

WHT BLK GRY

COLOUR 
OPTIONS

F I L I N G  C A B I N E T S



A I R  S I T - S T A N D  D E S K S  B A C K  T O  B A C K  D E S K S

BENCH LINKING 
PLATE

CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICE

DD-HASC12BB

DD-HASC14BB*

DD-HASC16BB

DD-HASC18BB*

1200 x  800 SCREEN

1400 x  800 SCREEN

1600 x  800 SCREEN

1800 x  800 SCREEN

£135

£151

£166

£179

CODE COLOUR PRICE

DD-HABBCSWHT

DD-HABBCSSILV

DD-HABBCSBLK

WHITE

SILVER

BLACK

£51

£51

£51

CODE COLOUR PRICE

DD-HACTWHT

DD-HACTSILV

DD-HACTBLK

WHITE

SILVER

BLACK

£53

£53

£53

5
YEAR 

WARRANTY

AIR BACK-TO-BACK 
CABLE SPINE

5
YEAR 

WARRANTY

CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICE

DD-HALB12-16

DD-HALB18

FOR 1200-1600 DESKS

FOR 1800 DESKS

£39

£39

7 FINISH OPTIONS 3 LEG COLOUR OPTIONS
W B SWHITE 

(WHT)
BEECH 
(BCH)

GREY OAK 
(GRY)

MAPLE 
(MPE)

WALNUT 
(WNT)

OAK
(OAK)

BLACK
(BLK)

AIR UNIVERSAL
DEEP CABLE TRAY

W B S3 COLOUR OPTIONSWHT BLK GRYADD COLOUR CODE

AIR BACK-TO-BACK 
SCREENS

BLK GRYADD COLOUR CODE

W B S3 COLOUR OPTIONS

CODE WIDTH (MM) DEPTH (MM) PRICE

DD-HASCP2P12800

DD-HASCP2P14800

DD-HASCP2P16800

DD-HASCP2P18800

1200

1400

1600

1800

1645

1645

1645

1645

£1,353

£1,368

£1,380

£1,395

DD-HASCP2P12800WBLK = 1200mm by 800mm Pod of 
Two Air Sit-Stand Back to Back Desks in white finish with 
black legs.

£1,353
each

From Only

INTEGRATED POWER & 
DATA SOCKETS

EXAMPLE CODE

AIR SIT-STAND BACK TO BACK DESKS POD OF TWO

CONTACT US 
FOR A QUOTE 
ON 4 & 6 POD 

OPTIONS

*Please note that 1400 & 1800 screens are 
only available in black.



INTEGRATED POWER & 
DATA SOCKETS

DD-HASCP128WMPE = 1200mm by 800mm Air Sit-Stand Desk with white legs in maple finish.

£740
each

From Only

£673
each

From Only

7 FINISH OPTIONS 3 LEG COLOUR OPTIONS
W B SWHITE 

(WHT)
BEECH 
(BCH)

GREY OAK 
(GRY)

MAPLE 
(MPE)

WALNUT 
(WNT)

OAK
(OAK)

BLACK
(BLK)

DD-HASMPCP126BWHT = 1200mm by 800mm Air Sit-Stand Desk with modesty panel black legs 
in white finish.

5
YEAR 

WARRANTY

EXAMPLE CODE

CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICE

DD-HASC12BLK

DD-HASC14BLK

DD-HASC16BLK

DD-HASC18BLK

1200 x 400 SCREEN

1400 x 400 SCREEN

1600 x 400 SCREEN

1800 x 400 SCREEN

£97

£106

£111

£119

AIR SCREENS

BLK

CODE + COLOUR PRICE

DD-CE01

DD-CE02

DD-CE03

WHITE

SILVER

BLACK

£51

£51

£51

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

AIR CABLE SPINE

WHT BLK SIL

EXAMPLE CODE

A I R  S I T - S T A N D  D E S K S

AIR SIT-STAND DESKS 600MM OR 800MM DEEP

AIR SIT-STAND DESKS WITH MODESTY PANEL 600MM OR 800MM DEEP

MODESTY
PANEL

CODE
WIDTH 
(MM)

HEIGHT 
(MM)

DEPTH 
(MM)

PRICE CODE
DEPTH 
(MM)

PRICE

DD-HASCP126

DD-HASCP146

DD-HASCP166

DD-HASCP186

1200

1400

1600

1800

660-1310

660-1310

660-1310

660-1310

600 

600 

600

600

£673

£680

£688

£693

DD-HASCP128

DD-HASCP148

DD-HASCP168

DD-HASCP188

800 

800

800

800

£673

£680

£688

£693

CODE
WIDTH 
(MM)

HEIGHT 
(MM)

DEPTH 
(MM)

PRICE CODE
DEPTH 
(MM)

PRICE

DD-HASMPCP126

DD-HASMPCP146

DD-HASMPCP166

DD-HASMPCP186

1200

1400

1600

1800

660-1310

660-1310

660-1310

660-1310

600 

600

600

600

£740

£750

£755

£762

DD-HASMPCP128

DD-HASMPCP148

DD-HASMPCP168

DD-HASMPCP188

800

800

800

800

£740

£750

£755

£762



PRICING IS VALID FROM 1ST SEPTEMBER 2024 - 30TH NOVEMBER 2024. SUBJECT TO STOCK AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES QUOTED EXCLUDE V.A.T. E. & O.E

S T U D I O  S O F T  S E A T I N G

each

PHOEBE RANGE

MIMI

ITEM CODE OPTION OVERALL DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM)

SEAT DIMENSIONS
W x D x H (MM)

BACK DIMENSIONS
W x H (MM) FABRIC COLOUR PRICE

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

DD-PHBSA
DD-PHBSF
DD-PHBOT
DD-MMISF
DD-LLUAR

PHOEBE SWIVEL CHAIR 
PHOEBE CURVED SOFA
PHOEBE FOOTSTOOL

MIMI SOFA
LULU CHAIR

890 x 840 x 780
1990 x 1000 x 750
600 x 600 x 420
2200 x 985 x 715
755 x 755 x 685

600 x 570 x 465  
1650 x 610 x 445 
585 x 585 x 420
1850 x 575 x 455
553 x 553 x 430

860 x 330
1910 x 400

-
2170 x 320
733 x 330

CREAM BOUCLE
CREAM BOUCLE
CREAM BOUCLE

GREY 
OLD ROSA PINK

£544
£1,071
£180

£1,035
£435

MIMI

LULU

£1,071
each

36. Sofa

£1,035
each

37. Mimi

£435
each

38. Lulu

£544
each

34. Chair

£180
each

35. Footstool

5
YEAR 

WARRANTY

C O N T A C T  U S  F O R  A  Q U O T A T I O N


